IR Spare Parts
Effective 10/2019
BERMAD IR Spare Parts Effective 10/2014
IR Spare Parts
Dear Colleagues,
The BERMAD Irrigation Team is pleased to present you with the 2014 “Spare Parts Ordering Guide”.
This new Ordering Guide provides a new approach to the subject of spare parts as a whole, permitting the or-
dering

BERMAD IR Team
Contents Page
Ordering Guide Example
Ordering Form
100 Series hYflow High Performance Plastic BERMAD Control Valves 1½”
- 6”
01 - 03
200 Series Plastic BERMAD Valves ¾״2 - ״ 1 - 6
300 Series Double Chamber BERMAD Control Valves 1½״3 - ״ 7 - 9
350 Series Filter Backwash Hydraulic Control BERMAD Valves 10 – 11b
400 Series
Diaphragm Hydraulic Control BERMAD Valves with Plastic /
Metal Pilot and Accessories ¾״14 - ״
12 – 13c
900 Series
Hydrometer & Metering BERMAD Valves with Plastic / Metal
Pilot and Accessories 1½״10 - ״
15 – 17g
WPH Series
TURBO-IR-A (Paddle-Wheel) 2״12 - ״ & TURBO-BAR-WPH
(Woltman) 1½״20 - ״
19 – 19T
PRV Series Direct Acting BERMAD Pressure Reducers 20 - 23
AV Series Kinetic, Automatic & Combinartion BERMAD Air Valves
for Water & Wastewater 24a – 26b
S Series Solenoid  & Pilot Valves 29 – 31b
PC Series Mini Pilot Valves 32 – 37a
700 Series Diaphragm Actuated Basic Control Valves 38 - 42
Pilots Pilot Valves 44 – 50b
70F Series 700 Series Compatable Strainers 55
70N Series 700 Series Compatable Mechanical 56
Accessories 60
NEW
IR Spare Parts
Effective 10/2019
BERMAD IR Spare Parts Effective 10/2014
IR Spare Parts
To Order: or and
1. Make a copy of the Ordering
Form (next page).
1. Make a copy of the article page
and circle the required parts.
3. Fax it to the relevant desk at Bermad:
4
IR Spare Parts
5
IR Spare Parts
Double Chamber Hydraulic Control Valve
Sizes: 1½-2״; DN40-50
Effective 10/2019
6
100 DC SeriesIR Spare Parts
Double Chamber Hydraulic Control Valve
Sizes: 2L-3”; DN50L-80
VARIOUS END CONNECTIONS
ADAPTERS (SEE PAGE 02g)
OTHERS VALVE BODIES
OPTIONS: (SEE PAGE 02f)
Effective 10/2019
7
100 DC SeriesIR Spare Parts
Hydraulic Control Valves
Sizes: 1½-2״; DN40-50
IR Spare Parts
Effective 10/2019
8
100 Series
Electric Control Valves
Sizes: 1½-2״; DN40-50
IR Spare Parts
Effective 10/2019
9
100 Series